
FY
 2

01
2

FY
 2

01
3

FY
 2

01
4

FY
 2

01
5

Li
br

ar
y 

Ex
pe

nd
itu

re
s

$2
9,

57
7

$2
6,

66
9

$3
4,

87
0

$3
5,

46
7

Ba
se

d 
on

 e
st

im
at

ed
 s

er
vi

ce
 p

op
ul

at
io

n 
fo

r e
ac

h 
ye

ar
49

4
49

4
49

4
49

4

Li
br

ar
y 

m
at

er
ia

ls
 c

he
ck

ed
 o

ut
 p

er
 y

ea
r

5,
54

6
5,

85
7

6,
44

6
7,

66
9

N
um

be
r o

f p
ro

gr
am

s 
pr

es
en

te
d 

pe
r y

ea
r

24
0

35
7

19
2

18
8

A
tt

en
da

nc
e 

at
 p

ro
gr

am
s

1,
81

0
1,

72
8

7,
38

0
7,

60
0

Pe
op

le
 u

si
ng

 p
ub

lic
 c

om
pu

te
rs

 p
er

 y
ea

r
2,

60
0

2,
86

0
2,

60
0

1,
04

0

Bu
ild

in
g 

tr
affi

c 
pe

r y
ea

r
8,

84
0

9,
10

0
5,

51
2

5,
20

0

	

FY
 2

01
2

FY
 2

01
3

FY
 2

01
4

FY
 2

01
5

Co
lle

ct
io

n 
Tu

rn
ov

er
 R

at
e

0.
28

0.
15

0.
19

0.
16

Re
fe

re
nc

e 
tr

an
sa

ct
io

ns
 a

ns
w

er
ed

 p
er

 y
ea

r
2,

86
0

2,
60

0
1,

30
0

1,
04

0

In
te

rli
br

ar
y 

lo
an

s 
(t

o 
ot

he
r l

ib
ra

rie
s)

12
9

12
3

11
8

10
4

In
te

rli
br

ar
y 

bo
rr

ow
s 

(fr
om

 o
th

er
 li

br
ar

ie
s)

21
6

19
0

26
9

28
5

Vo
lu

nt
ee

r h
ou

rs
 u

til
iz

ed
30

30
30

35

	

Pe
tr

ol
eu

m
 C

ou
nt

y 
Sc

ho
ol

-C
om

m
un

it
y 

Li
br

ar
y

PO
 B

ox
 1

88
  W

in
ne

tt
 M

T,
 5

90
87

(4
06

) 4
29

-2
45

1
ht

tp
://

w
w

w
.m

id
riv

er
s.c

om
/~

pc
cl

ib
ra

ry

Pe
rf

or
m

an
ce

 M
ea

su
re

s

W
or

kl
oa

d 
In

di
ca

to
rs




